
R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  132 SCT:  76

Mischief 47.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sweeney 02.792 08032 100 0

Scrappy 42.54 0 0 02 5Q 0 1LaGrassa 03.105 08036 95 0

Lady Mia 59.87 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Connolly 02.206 08037 95 0

Bonnie 76.27 0 2 04 10Q 0 0Dare 01.734 08035 90 0

Annie 53.38 0 1 1 15Q 0 1Chapot 02.473 08034 85 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  132 SCT:  71

Jesse 40.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stollery 03.249 12040 100 0

Brodie 72.12 1 3 0 16NQ 0 0Henry 01.837 12038 0 0

Alice 78.85 7 2 0 17NQ 0 0Esherick 01.678 12039 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  67

Crispin 76.18 9 1 01 14Q 0 0Bare 01.7613 16046 86 0

Bling 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.0011 16041 0 0

Bowie 36.32 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Machuca 03.6912 16043 0 0

SnapShot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0014 16253 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  65

Indy 57.29 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Chirichella 02.3617 20054 85 0

Carley Sioux 67.23 2 0 0 2NQ 1 0Fullum 02.0115 20047 0 0

Nugget 53.77 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Stahl 02.5116 20053 0 0

Nala 38.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bisesti 03.5418 20056 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  66

Joey 60.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Klee 02.2221 24058 100 0

Chaos 49.37 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Koster 02.7322 24059 95 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  170 SCT:  81

ZoomZoom 65.15 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.612 08011 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  77

Ruckus 43.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.894 12243 100 0

Bruno 71.04 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Weiss 02.393 12239 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  74

Prairie 48.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.599 16017 100 0

Barrett 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.005 16014 0 0

Neutrino 54.54 0 2 2 25NQ 0 1Reichert 03.176 16015 0 0

Vixie 64.62 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Kandle 02.688 16044 0 0

Sonya Blade 47.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brennan 03.6710 16159 0 0

Click 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Karp 00.007 16016 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  71

Whin 51.36 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Gissler 03.4121 20265 95 0

Patches Sky 58.47 0 0 12 5Q 0 0Horakh 02.9914 20019 95 0

Sugar Ray 51.27 0 1 03 10Q 0 1Goldman 03.4116 20048 90 0
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Duncan 60.69 0 1 5 30NQ 0 0Tendler 02.8813 20018 0 0

Fiona 74.29 3 2 0 16NQ 0 0Baumann 02.3617 20050 0 0

Finley 78.22 7 4 0 39NQ 1 1Nydam 02.2419 20052 0 0

Nitro 69.32 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Chernack 02.5218 20055 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wood 00.0015 20020 0 0

Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Caffrey 00.0020 20260 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  175 SCT:  74

Loaki 52.08 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Mrakovich 03.3625 24057 95 0

Kronk 66.12 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Matzke 02.6527 24062 95 0

Tsavo 74.62 0 1 13 10Q 0 0Odgers 02.3524 24022 90 0

Jupiter 65.91 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Schmoyer 02.6626 24060 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  174 SCT:  75

Piper 53.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.2313 08232 100 0

Herbie 57.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rosario 03.0312 08230 100 0

Desmond 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.0014 08234 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69

Grant 51.18 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Puro 03.4054 12236 0 0

Beau 47.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Preston 03.6555 12237 0 0

Kylie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parkin 10.0057 12242 0 0

Brecker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCullough 00.0056 12238 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67

Paprika 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Emmanuelli 00.0090 16247 0 0

Joy 55.07 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.2189 16246 0 0

Sawyer 38.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ondeyka 04.6091 16248 0 0

Spinner 69.15 2 3 0 21NQ 0 0Fluet 02.5692 16249 0 0

Danny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Condit 10.0093 16252 0 0

Rhys 40.01 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Midura 04.4294 16255 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Sam 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacLeod 10.00141 20031 0 0

Ben 79.43 16 1 1 58NQ 0 0Kramer 02.28142 20263 0 0

Indi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.00143 20264 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gechter 10.00144 20266 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  181 SCT:  67

Trudy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carberry 10.00154 24270 0 0

Roxy 46.09 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Knecht 03.93155 24272 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  174 SCT:  75

Pop-Tart 47.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.637 08104 100 27

Charm 52.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.328 08105 100 22

Brigitta 57.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Leonard 03.0411 08231 100 17
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Kouki 67.82 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Murphy 02.573 08101 0 0

Nugget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rosenberg 10.006 08103 0 0

Victor 50.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.445 08107 0 0

MomoHa! 55.92 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Murphy 03.119 08109 0 0

Tucker 66.77 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dalton 02.6110 08111 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.004 08102 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69

Ditto 42.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.1132 12124 100 26

Digby 42.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brawner 04.1128 12120 100 26

Darla 43.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCay 04.0138 12132 100 25

Aeryn 43.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Midura 03.9929 12121 100 25

Duncan 52.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.3026 12118 100 16

Trey 60.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gruver 02.8749 12144 100 8

Pippi 61.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.8543 12138 100 7

Gromit 69.14 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Esherick 02.5223 12113 0 0

Roger 51.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 03.3725 12116 0 0

Bella 61.44 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bintliff 02.8327 12119 0 0

Victory 47.52 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Marlow 03.6631 12123 0 0

Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kappus 10.0033 12125 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Albrizio 10.0034 12126 0 0

Dooly 50.44 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Maloney 03.4535 12127 0 0

Blaze 47.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Anderson 03.6836 12129 0 0

Minute 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0037 12130 0 0

Misha 57.62 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.0239 12133 0 0

Luc 58.30 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Weintrub 02.9840 12134 0 0

Merlin 72.39 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.4041 12136 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0042 12137 0 0

Epic 46.49 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Harrington 03.7444 12139 0 0

Trek 49.62 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.5145 12140 0 0

Tamiah 81.30 12 1 3 56NQ 1 0Marsh 02.1446 12141 0 0

Squid 41.70 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Dreese 04.1747 12142 0 0

Spice 54.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Esherick 03.2148 12143 0 0

Sassy 59.32 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0McNelis 02.9350 12146 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0051 12147 0 0

Rollo 58.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gruver 02.9852 12235 0 0

Zor-el 62.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bergmann 02.7653 12241 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0024 12115 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.0030 12122 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67

Lucca 41.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 04.2374 16158 100 25

Joey 42.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Condit 04.1971 16156 100 24

Kip 42.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.1277 16162 100 24

Joey 43.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.0481 16166 100 23

Tucker 43.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powell 04.0278 16163 100 23

Badger 45.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.9173 16170 100 21

Lici 45.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.8884 16169 100 21

10/25/2020 Page 3 of 6 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Trigger 46.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.8065 16150 100 20

Shine 47.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.7172 16157 100 19

Grady 47.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 03.7080 16165 100 19

Allie 53.43 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Parkin 03.3164 16148 0 0

Delaney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.0066 16151 0 0

Rigby 43.49 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Suttner 04.0767 16152 0 0

Finn 57.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bruno 03.0968 16153 0 0

Surf 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wiechmann 10.0069 16154 0 0

Tollie 63.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cottler 02.8070 16155 0 0

Mica 65.07 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Brown 02.7275 16160 0 0

Jolene 57.74 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Morgan 03.0776 16161 0 0

Pennie 43.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kandle 04.0979 16164 0 0

Pivot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Waldron 10.0082 16167 0 0

Fred 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0083 16168 0 0

Lila 43.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bunin 04.0585 16171 0 0

Grover 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puro 10.0086 16172 0 0

Silk 66.76 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Esherick 02.6587 16173 0 0

E.V. 51.66 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gichner 03.4388 16251 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Fray 36.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Abel 05.01126 20199 100 26

Quilla 38.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 04.75134 20208 100 24

Tag 39.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.58120 20192 100 23

Gracie 41.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.36115 20185 100 21

A.V. 41.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bridgwood 04.33124 20197 100 21

Carly 42.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.29116 20186 100 20

Bounty 42.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.21125 20189 100 20

Hops 43.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.19110 20179 100 19

Brawny 44.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.10131 20204 100 18

Frisk 44.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.07137 20211 100 18

Mazie 45.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.00133 20207 100 17

Lucy 46.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Phillips 03.93108 20177 100 16

Vader 48.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 03.75119 20191 100 14

Mackenzie 49.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.68117 20190 100 13

Regan 51.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jahn 03.52138 20258 100 11

Gunny 52.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.43118 20184 100 10

T Rex 53.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.40140 20269 100 9

Shelby 54.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terra 03.30114 20183 100 8

Gritty 55.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.23106 20180 100 7

Ghost 49.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Patrick 03.68107 20174 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00105 20176 0 0

Zip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rivas 10.00109 20178 0 0

Blake 37.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Murdock 04.77111 20181 0 0

Jazz 52.70 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Zislin 03.43113 20182 0 0

Jockey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.00112 20187 0 0

Oskar 48.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.71121 20193 0 0

Blitz 42.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.24122 20195 0 0
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Siri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.00123 20196 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.00129 20203 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.00130 20205 0 0

Yeager 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.00132 20206 0 0

Cooper 49.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 03.65135 20209 0 0

Sky 52.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Patrick 03.45136 20210 0 0

Emily 55.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McGuigan 03.27139 20262 0 0

Tilly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kappus 00.00127 20200 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schowalter 00.00128 20202 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  181 SCT:  67

Dublin 62.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.90146 24215 0 0

Hunter 57.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pactwa 03.14148 24219 0 0

Lexi 66.27 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Kansky 02.73150 24221 0 0

Doc 56.39 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McIlhenny 03.21153 24222 0 0

Heaven 56.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.22151 24224 0 0

Zorro 55.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fullum 03.24152 24269 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.00147 24213 0 0

Snap! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knecht 00.00145 24214 0 0

Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koziatek 00.00149 24220 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Chick 46.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.92156 24C225 100 16

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.00157 24C226 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  132 SCT:  81

Jasmine 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.001 04023 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  72

Cheyenne 53.43 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Miller 02.5110 12025 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  71

Jack 68.36 0 2 4 30NQ 4 0Adamdzyk 01.9719 20028 0 0

Diesel 61.54 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0Dallman 02.1920 20029 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  170 SCT:  86

Toby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.001 04007 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  76

Chico 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Henderson 10.0011 16008 0 0

Malcolm 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weiss 10.0012 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  79

Zooka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ambrogi 10.0022 20010 0 0

Stryder 64.15 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Berde 02.7323 20027 0 0
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R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  174 SCT:  74

Katia 61.78 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gregory 02.8222 08227 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  68

Harbor 73.33 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Nydam 02.47104 16228 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  174 SCT:  80

Geddy Lee 65.59 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Masch 02.651 04063 0 0

CC 45.57 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Masch 03.822 04064 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  174 SCT:  74

Cheer 41.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.2421 08076 100 33

Winnie 60.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bare 02.8819 08074 100 13

C.C. 65.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.6717 08067 100 8

Sully 50.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 03.4415 08012 0 0

Pixie 86.78 12 3 2 61NQ 2 0Marsh 02.0116 08066 0 0

Madyson 63.44 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rissmiller 02.7418 08070 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0020 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  177 SCT:  72

Chloe 47.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.7462 12084 100 24

Nikki 50.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Karp 03.5060 12080 100 21

Carter 58.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Istvan 03.0261 12083 100 13

Romeo 71.87 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0White 02.4659 12078 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saraceni 00.0058 12077 0 0

Baci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saraceni 00.0063 12082 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  68

Holster 41.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.34103 16094 100 26

Zena 43.90 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.12101 16090 100 24

Colt 48.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.7095 16092 100 19

Sky 56.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.21102 16095 100 11

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mygas 10.0097 16086 0 0

Foster 60.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 02.9998 16087 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 49.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bunin 03.64100 16088 0 0

Clip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0099 16093 0 0

Troo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.0096 16085 0 0
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